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Product Datasheet

t-Boc-aminooxyacetic Acid N-Hydroxysuccinimide Ester, CAS [[80366-85-

4]
USB-003280

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer

t-Boc-aminooxyacetic Acid N-Hydroxysuccinimide Ester, CAS [[80366-
85-41]]

USB-003280
003280
USB-003280-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

A novel heterobifunctional linker for facile access to bioconjugates
Melting Point: As Reported Solubility: As Reported Method for
Determining Identity: Proton NMR (CDCI3) and Mass Spectrometric
Analysis TLC Conditions: As Reported Elemental Analysis...

288.25
~90%

[80366-85-4]



